

ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

2801 89th Street, Sturtevant Wisconsin, 53177-0595

DATE:PE	RMIT NO:	TAX KEY NO:			
OWNER'S NAME:			PHONE NUMBER:		
JOB SITE ADDRESS:					
DESCRIPTION:1-Famil	ly 2-Family_	Other			
JOB DESCRIPTION:					
A - NEW RESIDENTIAL C	CONSTRUCTIO	ON UNIT CHARGE:			
1 Bedroom Res. Unit	\$70.00 x	# of Units =	\$		
2 Bedroom Res. Unit	\$75.00 x	# of Units =			
3 Bedroom Res. Unit	\$100.00 x	# of Units =			
4 Bedroom Res. Unit	\$125.00 x	# of Units =	\$		
				Subtotal A \$	
B - AMPERE SERVICE CHARGE (For All New/ Upgraded Services)					
100 Amp Service Charg	ge \$70.00	\$			
200 Amp Service Charge \$75.00 \$					
400 Amp Service Charg		\$			
600 Amp Service Charg	ge \$115.00	\$			
800 Amp Service Charg	ge \$150.00	\$			
				Subtotal B \$	
C – CIRCUIT CHARGE		#of Circuits x	\$1.95/ ea circuit =	Subtotal C \$	
		1 1		<i>э</i>	
D - COMMERCIAL / INI	<u>DUSTRIAL / A</u>	GRICULTURE W	ORK:		
1. Work costing \$50.00 to \$500.00 is \$3.75 for each \$100.00 of work or fraction thereof: \$					
2. Work costing \$500.00 to \$10,000.00 is \$50.00 for the first \$500.00 of work plus \$3.25 for each \$100.00 of work or fraction thereof: \$					
3. For electric work costing over \$10,000.00 the fee shall be \$325.00 plus \$2.00 per \$100.00 of work or fraction thereof:					
\$				Subtotal D \$	
TOTAL ESTIMATE OF ELECTRICAL WORK \$ TO			ТО	TAL \$	
RE-INSPECTION FEE: \$175.00		MINIMUM FEE:		EES EFFECTIVE: JAN 1, 2014	
COMPANY NAME:				•	
STREET:					
CONTRACTOR CREDENTIAL #		MASTER ELECTRICIAN #			
APPLICANT SIGNATURE:		DATE:			
APPROVED BY:		DATE: RICAL INSPECTOR			
				consideration of the premises and of the permit	

It is hereby agreed between the undersigned (as owner or agent) and the Village of Sturtevant, that for and in consideration of the premises and of the permit for the execution of electrical installation for light, heat or power as above described, to be issued and granted by the inspector of buildings, that the work will be done in accordance with the descriptions set forth in this statement, and it is further agreed to alter or install same in strict compliance with the Ordinances of the Village of Sturtevant, with Wisconsin Statues and Administrative Code, and to obey any and all lawful orders of the Electrical Inspector of the Village of Sturtevant. This permit will grant only two trips with one re-inspection for rough, final, and building service if needed. Additional trips, when needed, will be billed as re-inspection fees per trip. **To schedule inspections call (262) 664-7824.**